Sparte: EISSTOCKSPORT
Bezirk: VI/ OBERPFALZ
www.bev-bezirk-6.de

Bezirksmeisterschaft Zielwettbewerb

Sommer 2016

am 21./23./25. September 2016
in der Stockschutzenhalle Untertraubenbach
Durchfuhrer: FC Untertraubenbach

Ergebnisliste - Herren

1. Drexler sen. Ulrich ESF Heselbach-Meldau 604 3 42 172 42-60-42-28 170 44-60-38-28
2. Spannfellner Jirgen FC Untertraubenbach 600 33 8 190 50-60-54-26 148 42-42-42-22
3. Nachlinger Marcel SportFGrpB-Oberhof 328 155 42-55-38-20 173 58-55-46-14
4. Meier Josef DJK Altenmarkt 600 319 153 36-55-42-20 166 48-50-48-20
5. Ottl Christoph SC Zell 603 313 153 48-47-32-26 160 44-52-32-32
6. Schonberger Werner  ASV Undorf 602 311 154 36-50-50-18 157 42-55-38-22
7. Schmid Manuel FC Ottenzell 600 308 145 42-55-30-18 163 48-55-36-24
8. Neumeyer Willi FSV Steinsberg 602 307 145 46-55-22-22 162 42-60-26-34
9. Weigl Florian FC Untertraubenbach 600 298 164 46-52-42-24 134 36-42-40-16
10. Gmach Josef FC Katzbach 600 285 124 36-40-30-18 161 46-55-44-16
11. Breu Karl FC Untertraubenbach 600 276 136 44-40-34-18 140 44-50-22-24
12. Schillinger Martin SV Schonthal 600 276 121 18-47-40-16 155 44-55-42-14
13. Nurtsch Otto SSV Schénhofen 602 273 147 30-45-44-28 126 28-50-36-12
14. Winter Helmut SV Adlhausen 603 272 118 28-50-30-10 154 46-60-26-22
15. Klinger Ludwig SV Saal 603 268 136 32-50-26-28 132 40-50-30-12
16. Haas Klaus 1.FC Neunburg v.W. 604 266 114 34-42-30- 8 152 44-44-42-22
17. Eidenhardt Josef FC Katzbach 600 264 108 30-42-24-12 156 26-60-46-24
18. Krickl Siegfried Vil Kelheim 603 264 126 48-22-42-14 138 34-50-42-12
19. Meyer Alfred ESC Berching 603 255 156 52-50-40-14 99 26-45-26- 2
20. Spitzer Patrick TSV Adlersberg 602 254 124 28-60-24-12 130 46-42-26-16
21. Wolf Korbinian TSV Adlersberg 602 253 115 34-45-28- 8 138 30-60-38-10
22. Kawalek Stefan SV Sinching 602 251 111 38-37-32- 4 140 44-60-28- 8
23. Lachner Robert ESC Burglengenfeld 604 250 132 44-60-12-16 118 18-50-36-14
24. Wein Dietmar TSV Klardorf 604 248 102 32-50- 0-20 146 34-50-42-20
25. Janker Konrad DJK Beucherling 600 242 107 20-45-28-14 135 30-55-32-18
26. Bemmerl Rolf TSV Klardorf 604 237 114 28-30-38-18 123 30-55-22-16
27. Brunner Georg ESC R0tz 600 233 123 30-37-48- 8 110 46-40- 8-16
28. Biendl Thomas TSV Falkenstein 600 232 121 24-55-30-12 111 30-55-20- 6
29. Wittmann Erwin SC Michelsneukirchen 600 231 71 38-25- 0- 8 160 36-52-44-28
30. Feldbauer Josef FC Rosenhof/Wolfskofen 602 228 120 34-42-32-12 108 32-42-22-12
31. Heuberger Karl DJK Beucherling 600 226 109 20-37-34-18 117 20-45-24-28
32. Nirschl Thomas TV 1880 Nabburg 604 226 103 12-45-22-24 123 38-47-26-12
33. Schuhmann Christian TSV Grol3berg 602 226 97 24-37-28- 8 129 28-37-38-26
34. Zwicknagl Hans ESC Ro6tz 600 226 100 20-50-22- 8 126 32-60-24-10
35. Fuchs Lothar SSC GW Maxhitte-Haidhof 604 225 84 28-34-10-12 141 40-47-32-22
36. Berg Martin SSV Schorndorf 600 222 113 24-45-26-18 109 26-47-32- 4
37. Koppmann Harald FC Kaltenbrunn 601 221 123 30-45-36-12 98 36-40-18- 4
38. Dengler Siegfried DJK Rettenbach 600 215 101 36-27-28-10 114 34-34-26-20
39. Folger Johann FC Thalmassing 602 215 103 24-47-20-12 112 30-40-26-16
40. Lanzinger Fritz TSV Falkenstein 600 215 97 12-55-28- 2 118 26-52-16-24
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Moritz Glinther
Horn Klaus

Bauer Albert
Mand| Erwin
Muhlbauer Edmund
Muhlbauer Max
Schuierer Markus
Karl Albert

Ldsch Gerhard
Hummel Josef
Hosl Markus
Feldbauer Martin
Weindler Max
Lingauer Rudolf
Hosl Stefan
Krieger Ludwig
Kandlbinder Rudolf
Zaspel Michael
Feldbauer Wolfgang
Raab Georg
Tengler Hubert
Glockl Johann
Kostner Rudolf
Goldhacker Ernst
Fenzl Walter

SV Mihlhausen

FC Kaltenbrunn

TV 1880 Nabburg
EC Beratzhausen
SSV Schorndorf
TSV Sattelpeilnstein
FC Walderbach

603
601
604
602
600
600
600

SpVgg Willmering-Waffenbr.600

TSV Adlersberg

SV Fischbach

TSV Oberviechtach
SSV Schorndorf

1. FC Neunburg v.W.
FSV Steinsberg

TV 1880 Nabburg

SV Hagelstadt

SV Diesenbach

SV Diesenbach

FC Untertraubenbach
TV 1880 Nabburg

SC Schonach

SV Fischbach

MSC Pfatter

FSV Steinsberg e.n.a.
FSV Steinsberg e.n.a.
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82
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Ergebnisliste Damen

290
278
266

138
145
128

38-32-28-20
18-40-14-12
8-50-24- 6
32-40-24-14
36-42-24-10
22-37-34- 6
26-39-10- 4
20-50- 8-16
40-37-16- 0
26-37-40-26
28-29-32-18
42-31-32- 0
28-20-12-22
20-32-36- 4
40-29-28- 4
42-32-20- 6
16-29-20-16
28-32-16-10
18-44-30- 4
22-22-22-12
20-47-16-22
24-26-20-12
28-45-20- 2

48-32-36-22
30-55-32-28
34-42-40-12

96
130
124
101

99
107
126
111
110

73

95

97
118
107

98

98
112
107

94
101

59

74

56

152
133
138

22-42-24- 8
28-60-40- 2
28-42-16-38
26-29-26-20
34-37-22- 6
10-45-36-16
30-42-38-16
32-39-38- 2
28-50-18-14
8-29-10-26
30-29-30- 6
48-15-16-18
26-42-38-12
30-47-12-18
26-32-30-10
32-34-26- 6
22-42-28-20
34-50-17- 6
20-50-12-12
14-37-38-12
10-35-12- 2
16-32-20- 6
22-30- 4- 0

44-50-32-26
30-55-36-12
42-40-36-20
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1. Spannfellner Marietta FC Untertraubenbach 600
Seebauer Stefanie FC Untertraubenbach 600
Jager Maria FC Katzbach 600
Schusser Carmen DJK Altenmarkt 600
Roétzer Sonja 1. FC Neunburg v.W. 604
Graf Margit 1. FC Neunburg v.W. 604
Schiutzenmeier Elisab. TSV Bernhardswald 602
Stiegler Beate SpVgg Pfreimd 604
Schober Petra TSV Herrnwahlthann 603
Lachner Michaela FC Tegernheim 602
Kiefer Anita SV Obertriibenbach 600
Feldbauer Anja FC Untertraubenbach 600
Beck Sabine Freier TuS Regensburg 602
Biebl Elisabeth TSV Neutraubling 602
Wagner Heike EC Sonne Bruck 604
HORI Christa ESF Neustadt/WN 601
Atzberger Marion ESV 1927 Regensburg 602
Kobl Barbara ESC Berching 603
Scherer Sandra EC Sonne Bruck 604
Luef Claudia FC Thalmassing e.n.a. 602

Max Seebauer Hans Brau

KGF Kreis 600

[Wettbewerbsleiter]

255
251
245
217
216
212
204
194
194
194
193
171
170
166
157
107

FC Untertraubenbach

[Schiedsrichter]

139
129
137
115
107
120
91
97
99
101
112
79
70
87
62
42

42-45-34-18
48-47-22-12
30-35-48-24
40-37-30- 8
26-37-36- 8
42-52-22- 4
32-37-20- 2
26-27-30-14
18-55-20- 6
22-37-30-12
36-32-28-16
6-37-36- 0
22-32- 6-10
20-39-16-12
0-42-16- 4
4- 4-28- 6

116
122
108
102
109
92
113
97
95
93
81
92
100
79
95
65

24-52-28-12
34-50-32- 6
24-32-42-10
38-32-18-14
20-37-44- 8
26-32-16-18
46-29-30- 8
26-37-18-16
28-39-18-10
18-45-28- 2
26-25-24- 6
22-22-42- 6
20-40-14-26
16-39-18- 6
24-37-28- 6
28-15-14- 8

Alfons Spannfellner

FC Untertraubenbach
[Rechenbiro]
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